4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

02

0764536F
0764526F
0764513M
0844558M
0844554M
0764528M
0316534M
0844551M
0764543M
0764541M
0352196M
0764537F
0764542F
0844566F
0764530F
0844480F
0844466F
0764508F
0764610F
0764621F
0764612F
0764606F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

.Concurs

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.30

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!
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Cod concurs:
Benzing 48908852 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil
N Longitudine
2:04 GPS
2:07 +3
3:56 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora

|DA43FB82 | 17.07 20:
|DA43FD71 | 17.07 20:
| DA54CC19 | 17.07 20:
|DA11A477 | 17.07 20:
|DA11ABO3 | 17.07 20:
|DA42E1Co | 17.07 20:
|DA11A8DC | 17.07 20:
|[DA11ARAOG | 17.07 20:
|DA42E0Q4C | 17.07 20:
| DA54CF55 | 17.07 20:
|DA11A372 | 17.07 20:
|DA43FC22 | 17.07 20:
|DA4A3FB7D | 17.07 20:
|DA1655BA | 17.07 20:
|DA43FA32 | 17.07 20:
| DA2C2647 | 17.07 20:
|DAA41483 | 17.07 20
|DA43FC47 | 17.07 20
|[DA43FD3D | 17.07 20
|[DA43FC89 | 17.07 20
|[DA43FD8C | 17.07 20
| DA43FA82 | 17.07 20:

Comisia control

58741

Comisia imbarcare

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Team Stef
23° 17" 56.56"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

19,07

20235 03832

E

106605
8000A569


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/228328_1752785524.pdf

